      Fiberglass Products Experts Focus on Building Material
JUNFENG
QINGDAO JUNFENG INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
s
Website: www.fibermesh.net
E-Mail: smz@jnf.net.cn
JUNFENAbout us G
Welcome to Qingdao Junfeng Industry Company Limited.

Densi ty:
( kg/m3 )
110-130 120-140 120-150 140-160 140-160 140-160
Application:
1) Fiberglass mou lding processes such as GMT,RTM,AZDEL.
2) For a variety of insulation, fire protection mater ia ls .
3 ) To be used in insu lation board in household appliances such as air-cond i tion,
refrigerato r, mic rowave ovens , d ishwashers, etc .
4) For cars, boats,ai rcraft and other parts of  the no ise, insulat ion , heat res istance.
Add:Rm102,Unit1,17th Building,Yin Xiang Shan Gardon, No.22 Jinsong 3rd Road,Qingdao, China, 266000.
Email: smz@jnf.net.cn ·Wechat/Whatsapp: +86 159 089 835 39 ·www.fibermesh.net
Fiberglass Woven Roving
JUNFENGHand lay-up, winding and compress molding p rocess , su itable for
manufacturing tank, boat , automobile parts and other FRP products.
Thickness(mm) Width(cm)Sty le Weigth(g/m2)
0.200 ±0.020CWR200 30-200 190 ±20
0 .300 ±0.030CWR300 30-200 300 ±30
30-200CWR400 0 .400 ±0 .040 380 ±40
30-200CWR600 0 .600 ±0 .060 600 ±30
CWR800 30-200 800 ±400 .800 ±0 .080
EWR200 30-200 190 ±200 .200 ±0 .020
0.360 ±0.036EWR360 30-200 350 ±40
0 .400 ±0.040EWR400 30-200 380 ±30
0 .500 ±0.050EWR500 30-200 500 ±30
0 .600 ±0.060EWR600 30-200 600 ±30
EWR800 30-200 800±400 .800 ±0 .080
30-200EWR1200 1 .200 ±0 .120 1200±50
Add: R m102 , U nit 1, 17 th Bui l din g, Y in X ian g Sh a n Ga rdo n, No.2 2 J i n s o n g 3 r d R o a d , Q in gda o , Ch i n a , 26 60 00 .
Email: smz@jnf.net.cn ·Wechat/Whatsapp: +86 159 089 835 39 ·www.fibermesh.net